Product Specification

Brand

Model

Processor Generation
Number of cores
Number of Threads
Processor Frequency
Bus Speed

TDP

Max memory size

Memory Type

Maximum Memory Channels

Maximum Memory Bandwidth

ECC Memory Support
Cache
Graphics

Graphics base frequency

33

Processor Intel i3

Intel
4130

4th Generation

4

3.40 GHz

5 GT/s

54 W

32GB

DDR3 | DDR3L

2

25.6 GB/s

Yes

3 MB Intel Smart Cache
Intel HD Graphics 4400

350 MHz



Graphics max dynamic frequency 1.15 GHz

Processor Socket FCLGA1150



