

Processor Intel i3

Product Specification

Brand	Intel
Model	4130
Processor Generation	4th Generation
Number of cores	2
Number of Threads	4
Processor Frequency	3.40 GHz
Bus Speed	5 GT/s
TDP	54 W
Max memory size	32 GB
Memory Type	DDR3 DDR3L
Maximum Memory Channels	2
Maximum Memory Bandwidth	25.6 GB/s
ECC Memory Support	Yes
Cache	3 MB Intel Smart Cache
Graphics	Intel HD Graphics 4400
Graphics base frequency	350 MHz

Graphics max dynamic frequency	1.15 GHz
Processor Socket	FCLGA1150